Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

LITTLE RAINDROP DAFFIE

LITTLE RAINDROP DANNY

LITTLE RAINDROP FIRE & ICE

LITTLE RAINDROP MUFFIN

Equine Registry

DoB
10-Oct-1988
Not Recorded
15-Sep-1996

01-Oct-1991

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
1314
SR305
1313

1214

Sire

SPARKIE

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE COSSACK

GLENSHEE CURRANT BUN
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COTSWOLD SWEET TREACLE ()

Damsire

GEORGIE BOY
GEORGIE BOY
GEORGIE BOY

GEORGIE BOY
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